 Impact Transmitter                                                                                         Y/SZK.07-2020
Shenyang Vibro Tech Intrument INC      address:7, xinlong stree, Hunnan new zone, Shenyang
 RIT9815 HART Impact Transmitter
 Overview
    RIT9815 is a smart HART protocol Impact Transmitter,
applying piezoelectric sensors and micro-processing technology,
in the loop 4-20mA output current superimposed HART protocol,

RIT9815 HART Impact Transmitter
Order Guide RIT9815-AAA-BCD-EF
AAA：4-20 mA Full Scale Range
001  Rotating Speed <500RPM
002   Rotating Speed 500RPM~1000RPM
003  Rotating Speed >1000RPM
B: Connection
1  4-20mA flying leads
2  4-20mA 2- MIL connector
C: Hazardous Area
0  None
1  NEPSI Exia IIC T4 Ga
2  NEPSI Exd IIC T6 Gb
3  IECEx Exia IIC T4 Ga (Applying)
4  IECEx Exdb IIC T6 Gb (Applying)
5  ATEX Exia IIC T4 Ga (Applying)
6  ATEX Exdb IIC T6 Gb (Applying)
D：Mounting stud
0  Integral 1/4”NPT
1  Integral 1/2”NPT
2  3/8”-24UNF×1/2”
3  M8×1-12
4  M10×1.25-12
5  1/4”-20UNC
6  1/4”-28UNF
7  M8×1.25-12
8  M10×1-12
9  M10×1.5-12
10 M12×1.75-12
11 M20×1.5-12
X  Customize, contact factory
E：Case material
0  Lower shell:304SS;Upper shell: alloy aluminum
1 Lower shell:316L;Upper shell: alloy aluminum
2 Integral 316L
3 Integral 304SS
F：Electrical interface
0 No（B=2）
1 1/2”NPT
2 3/4”NPT
3 M20×1.5
4 1”NPT
Impact Output current
16 Impact> Threshold 20mA
14 Impact> Threshold 18mA
12 Impact> Threshold 16mA
10 Impact> Threshold 14mA
8 Impact> Threshold 12mA
6 Impact> Threshold 10mA
4 Impact> Threshold 8mA
2 Impact> Threshold 6mA
0 Impact> Threshold 4mA
Power 0mA
 Impact Transmitter                                                                                      Y/SZK.07-2020
Shenyang Vibro Tech Intrument INC      address:7, xinlong stree, Hunnan new zone, Shenyang
RIT9815 HART Impact Transmitter
Dimensions
Installation Diagram